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 Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 
 

St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 

 

Wednesday 25th May 2022 

EXTRA-CURRICULAR CLUBS: SUMMER TERM – 2nd half 

 

Please let us know in school if your child/ren would like to attend a club by 9:30am on Tuesday 7th June 2022  

via one of the following methods: 

*Email our school office (enquiries@admin.saintgeorgescentral.wigan.sch.uk); 

*Send a message via Seesaw and your child’s teacher will add it to the list online or 

*Write in your child’s planner (please ensure your child shows someone in class) and we will add your child to the list online. 

Please remember, if you hear no response from school, then your child is included in the extra-curricular club 

 

Club Year group(s) Dates  Staff member Extra Information 

Choir Year 2 – Year 6 Monday 13th June – Monday 18th July 
3:15pm – 4:15pm, in the school hall 

Miss Gray If your child wishes to continue to attend 
choir, they do not need to sign up again each 

half term.  
Musical performance in school, at 9:15am on 

Wednesday 20th July 2022 

‘Green Room’ 
Club  

Year 4, Year 5 
& Year 6 

Monday 13th June – Monday 20th June 
3:15pm – 4:15pm, in the ‘Green Room’ 

 

Mr Simmons Children will undertake various ‘filming 
projects’ around school using our recording 

and editing equipment. There will be a limit of 
10 children for this club  

Dance Year 1 – Year 2 Tuesday 7th June – Tuesday 21st June 
3:15pm – 4:15pm, in the school hall 

Abigail Bibby 
School of 
Dancing 

N/A 

Eco Eco-Council 
members 

Wednesday 8th June – Wednesday 15th June 
3:15pm – 4:15pm, in the Reception: TK classroom 

Miss Killian Eco-Council members come together to 
discuss and plan ways to make our school 
more eco and environmentally friendly.  

KS1 Football 
 

Year 1 & Year 2 Wednesday 8th June – Wednesday 22nd June 
3:15pm – 4:15pm, on the school playground/field 

Mrs Leech  From this club, a team will be selected for the 
KS1 ATSA Football event on  

Thursday 14th July 2022 (NEW DATE) 
Kwik Cricket 

 
 

Year 3 – Year 6 Thursday 9th June – Thursday 23rd June 
3:15pm – 4:15pm, on the school playground 

Mr Kenny From this club, a team will be selected for the 
KS2 ATSA Kwik Cricket event on  

Wednesday 29th June 2022 

Gardening 
Club 

Year 3 – Year 6 Thursday 9th June – Thursday 16th June 
12:45pm – 1:15pm, meet in R:TK classroom 

 

Miss Killian N/A 

 

For clubs that take place after school, all children are to be picked up by an adult at the main entrance, 

unless it has otherwise been specified in your child’s planner that they are to walk home on their own. 

 

Yours Sincerely,   

 

 

Mr M Grogan 

Headteacher 
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